To: Page 2 of 4 Division of Corporations



ج

.

• • •

	COVE	R LETTER
	zistration Section rision of Corporations	
COLCOT	MLCFC 2007-8 MARION SG PROPERTY	, LLC
SCHIFC1:	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.
lease returr	a all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:
	(Na:	me of Person)
	(Fir	m/Company)
		(Address)
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please call	:
	(Name of Person)	at ()at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
P	check for the following amount:	
	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS
	Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS Registration Section
		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS

je 4 of 4
je 4 of 4

· . ·

19542080845 From Range McGraw

1

If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.   A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).   Winding up of business affairs. Entity has no assets remaining.   If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Taushu Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and		A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
decument number L12000085628   The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days hater than dite document is received for filing)   Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.   A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).   Winding up of business affairs. Entity has no assets remaining.   If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   1601   Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and affairs:   Yenture Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner Company's activities and affairs:			
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:	The Articles of Organiza	ition were filed on $\frac{06/28/2012}{5}$ , $\frac{5}{5}$ and assigned	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory thing requirements, this date with the listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.   A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).   Winding up of business affairs. Entity has no assets remaining.   If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Its activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and are above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner	document number L1200	00085628	
605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Winding up of business affairs. Entity has no assets remaining. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, t <sup>5</sup> e signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	(effect <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted listed as the document's ef	tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for fill in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w ffective date on the Department of State's records.	
If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Signature   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner   Signature	605.0707, Florida Statute:	es, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	acc(101
activities and affairs: Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			
activities and affairs: Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			
activities and affairs: Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			
activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and signature to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			<b></b> _
activities and affairs: Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			
activities and affairs: Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner Tausha Wagner			
Tausha Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Signature   Printed Name			
1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Signature   Printed Name	If there are no members.	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the compar	 ıy.'s
1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Signature   Printed Name		enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the compar	iy's
Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:			
Tausha Wagner Signature Printed Name		Tausha Wagner	
ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		Tausha Wagner	ıyı's
Tausha Wagner Sgnature Printed Name		Tausha Wagner	jy.'s
Signature Printed Name	activitics and affairs:	Tausha Wugner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139	
Signature Printed Name	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize	Tausha Wagner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed	
Sgnature Printed Name	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize	Tausha Wagner 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139 ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed	
	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize	Taushu Wugner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed company's activities and affairs:	
	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize led above to wind up the c	Tausha Wagner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner	
	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize led above to wind up the c	Taushu Wugner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner	and
	activities and affairs: Signature of an authorize sted above to wind up the c	Taushu Wugner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner	and
(元	activities and affairs: . Signature of an authorize sted above to wind up the c	Taushu Wugner   1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800, Miami Beach, FL 33139   ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed company's activities and affairs:   Tausha Wagner   Tausha Wagner	and Control of the second seco